
Cup of the Blue Swords 2024 1RESULTS by Group Meißen (GER) 6. Juli 2024
Name, Firstname Nat Born BW Snatch 1 Snatch 2 Snatch 3 C & J 1 C & J 2 C & J 3 Total SinclairpointsM/WPl.

YLISOINI, Janette FIN 06.04.2006 72,50 90 94 96 112 119 215 372,9676116 Wom1.

SAINI, Rishabh GER 29.05.2005 80,70 -123 125 130 150 -164 289 367,5213159 Men2.

VLADISAVLJEV, Stevan SRB 04.07.1999 64,80 110 -115 -115 135 -143 250 364,1250140 Men3.

HÖRNER, Amelie GER 17.09.2002 73,50 -88 90 93 107 -115 204 351,4351111 Wom4.

THIELE, Milena GER 16.05.2002 68,60 -84 84 87 104 -112 195 348,3952108 Wom5.

NOVAK, Alina AUT 12.09.2003 67,50 80 84 -86 102 107 191 344,3350-106 Wom6.

GLEISNER, Emma FIN 05.09.1997 77,90 87 91 -94 110 -116 205 343,3373114 Wom7.

VANDENABEELE, Annelien BEL 26.11.2004 58,50 -76 -76 76 92 95 171 336,4733-95 Wom8.

BENCSIK, Balázs SRB 26.03.2005 72,00 110 115 -120 132 -138 247 335,7965-137 Men9.

RETTENBERGER, Nathalie GER 08.06.2004 67,90 75 80 83 95 -103 183 328,8135100 Wom10.

VIOL, Laura GER 29.09.2005 77,80 84 87 90 100 -108 195 326,7843105 Wom11.

HERWEG, Lucy GER 29.09.2006 68,40 79 -82 82 94 -101 180 322,110498 Wom12.

BORG, Rylee MLT 05.06.2006 80,50 109 -114 -114 -138 142 251 319,6485138 Men13.

KOBILIC, Zerin BIH 26.01.1998 89,00 110 -115 121 135 140 261 315,4968-140 Men14.

RAIDEL, Lena AUT 04.09.2004 69,10 72 75 -78 90 -95 168 298,954793 Wom15.

DURAK, Faris BIH 25.09.2002 68,40 80 90 110 200 280,9400-115 Men16.

BECHTER, Sara GER 07.04.2003 80,60 -83 -83 -83 100 108 0 0,0000104 Wom
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